

Horizon Hobby, Inc. 4105 Fieldstone Road Champaign, IL 61822 USA

Certificate of Compliance

Item Number	Product Description
LOSA7880	Losi Tire Glue, Std
LOSA7881	Losi Tire Glue, Thin
LOSA7884	Losi Off-Road Tire Gluing Kit
LOSA7885	Losi On-Road Tire Gluing Kit

CPSC Regulations:

This product is certified to meet all CPSC (Consumer Product Safety Commission) regulations, including the following:

15 U.S.C. §§ 2051-2089, Consumer Product Safety Act

15 U.S.C. §§ 1261 et seq., Federal Hazardous Substance Act

15 U.S.C. §§ 1471-1477, Poison Prevention Act

Please refer to www.cpsc.gov for further review of regulations.

Private Labeler

Horizon Hobby, Inc. 4105 Fieldstone Road Champaign, IL 61822 USA

Phone: 217-352-1913 Contact Person:

Steve Hall, Vice President International Operations & Risk Management

Email Address: compliance@horizonhobby.com

Manufacturer:

Henkel Loctite Corporation 433 32nd St. Manhattan Beach, CA 90266

Tel: 310-546-9413